9401-2HDT-V01 Hardware User Manual
9401-2HDT-V01
(Hardware) User Manual
Product Version: 1.0
Date: Feb 1, 2023
For any question, please contact Chengdu Vantron Technology, Co., Ltd.
VT-HMI101-RK68J-EVSE-L
Hardware User Manual

	2Overview
	2.1Introduction
	2.2Order Information
	39401-2HDT-V01 Hardware Instructions
	3.1Product Appearance and Interfaces
	3.2Features
	3.3Board Diagram
	3.4Specifications
	3.5Part Placement
	3.6Dimensions
	4Hardware Description
	4.1Connector Identification
	4.1.1Locate the Connector
	4.1.2Confirm the Pin Direction
	4.2Connector Description
	4.2.1Power (DC 19V) Connector